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Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
587824-00

384848-00SV

574853-06
579050-00
808495-04
389602-02
000000-00
148481-00
329301-00
90557971
587295-01
587297-00
574853-05
151652-00
587298-00
330016-01
330019-03
5103541-00
370748
388405-00
122198-00
584196-01
584197-00
585325-00
587299-00

PartsList for RO400G Type 1l

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CLAMSHELL SET
BRUSH & HOLDER
BEARING

SWITCH
ACTUATOR

LEAD ASSY.

No Longer Available
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD
REPAIR KIT
PLATEN

BEARING HOUSING
BEARING
WASHER,CONE
COUNTERWEIGHT
WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
RING,RETAINING
PAD

COLLAR

SHIM

DUST BAG
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Qty Required
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PartsList for RO400G Type 1l

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
30 587461-00 SKIRT 1
32 587695-00 BRAND LABEL 1
33 587696-00 NAME PLATE 1
35 098197-03 LOCK WASHER 1
37 587561-00 VACUUM ADAPTOR 1
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